Student satisfactory survey 2019-2020

The Student satisfactory survey of students for academic year 2019- 2020 was collected

through Google form. The survey was conducted randomly among the total student strength

I.e 1054. Among the responses the starting 25 % responses were considered for the

evaluation. Evaluation of this 25% response is given below in simple percentage frequency

method

Sr. [Teaching, Learning and Evaluation: Strongl| Agree| Disagre| strongly

No y agree e Disagree

1 | Teachers complete the entire course on time 49.2 48.1 1.5 1.1

2 | Teachers discuss topics and interact in class 46.2 49.2 3 1.5

3 | Teachers communicate clearly and inspire us 46.2 49.2 2.6 1.5
with their teaching

4 | Teachers are punctual and come to class well 51.7 41.7 4.1 2.3
prepared.

5 |Teachers encourage classroom participation and 47 48..5 2.3 2.3
discussion.

6 | Teachers use modern teaching methods. 42.1 47.9 8.1 1.9

7 [The teacher's attitude towards the students is 46.4 494 1.7 2.7
friendly

8 [The internal evaluation process is impartial 37.8 52.5 7.7 1.9

9  |Prescribed books / reading materials are 55.5 41.5 2.6 1.1
available in the library / seminar

10 | The college has reading rooms and common 50 46.9 1.1 1.1
rooms

11 |Each department has internet facilities, online 36.4 56.4 6.8 3.4
educational resources

12 [Toilets and washrooms are properly cleaned. 41.1 46.4 8.7 3.8

13 [The campus has access to pure drinking water. 37.1 49.2 10.6 3

14 |Office workers always help. 43.6 50.8 2.6 3

15 [Student complaints / problems are resolved in 41.4 50 4.9 3.4
time

16 [The placement cell of the college is functioning = 33.3 57.1 6.5 3.1

17 [The laboratories are well equipped. 49.8 46.1 2.2 1.9

18 [The college campus is green and balanced 49.3 47 2.2 1.5

19 |Necessary equipment and grounds are available | 49.3 45.1 3 2.6
for the players

20 (Students' art marks are given space. 52.6 44.8 1.9 0.7




KALIKADEVI ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE SHIRUR KASAR DIST.BEED
STUDENT SATISFACTORY SURVEY

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the faculty, teaching, learning and evaluation
and infrastructure facilities. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important feedback for
quality improvement of the institution.

Name of the Student: E. mail Id:

Mob. No. Class: Course Title: Semester: Year:
Directions: For each item please indicate your level of satisfaction with the following statement by
choosing [ a score between 1 and4.

(1 — Strongly agree, 2 - Agree, 3 — Disagree, 4 — strongly Disagree)

Sr.No Teaching, Learning and Evaluation: Strongly | Agree | Disagree | strongly
agree Disagree
1 | Teachers complete the entire course on time 49.2 48.1 1.5 1.1
2 | Teachers discuss topics and interact in class 46.2 49.2 3 1.5
3 | Teachers communicate clearly and inspire us with their | 46.2 49.2 2.6 15
teaching
4 | Teachers are punctual and come to class well prepared. 51.7 41.7 4.1 2.3
5 | Teachers encourage classroom participation and 47 48..5 2.3 2.3
discussion.
6 | Teachers use modern teaching methods. 42.1 47.9 8.1 1.9
7 [The teacher's attitude towards the students is friendly 46.4 49.4 1.7 2.7
8 [The internal evaluation process is impartial 37.8 52.5 7.7 1.9
9  [Prescribed books / reading materials are available inthe | 55.5 41.5 2.6 1.1
library / seminar
10 | The college has reading rooms and common rooms 50 46.9 1.1 1.1
11 |Each department has internet facilities, online 36.4 56.4 6.8 3.4
educational resources
12 [Toilets and washrooms are properly cleaned. 41.1 46.4 8.7 3.8
13 [The campus has access to pure drinking water. 37.1 49.2 10.6 3
14 |Office workers always help. 43.6 50.8 2.6 3
15 |Student complaints / problems are resolved in time 41.4 50 4.9 3.4
16 [The placement cell of the college is functioning 33.3 57.1 6.5 3.1
17  [The laboratories are well equipped. 49.8 46.1 2.2 1.9
18 [The college campus is green and balanced 49.3 47 2.2 1.5
19 |Necessary equipment and grounds are available for the 49.3 45.1 3 2.6
players
20 [Students’ art marks are given space. 52.6 44.8 1.9 0.7




Fifarred! wal, IIOST T faaTe AgTacaey AW FAKR fSregr. dis
g TREATdel JTEATaeh, 3T, RIGTOT 0T HeIaATd=T 10T IrATe{T Giatniaegeredn Jaedr ATUTARY Heferd
ARG Hehfold HITITAT 322 HTE. HTTCATCAR T&TeT sholell ATTGclT INTAT STell STSel 0T HEATAT I[UTeedT
GURUITATST Heccd T AT FgUL aTolell STTse.
facared ama: E #eT 373ST:
ST ShATR, gaT: S e AT ay:
feemforder: Teden IMICHHATST 1 3107 5 ST ThIIN TageT Wiellel TAUTATEE ITTedT FATLTAT Il
go.
(1 - SIRERY HgA, 2 - HeHd, 3 - HEA AT fhaT GgATE! AN, 4 - JWEA, 5 - ARGR HAFA)
AT NI IO HedqThet

1. TRreTe I WYOT HIATHFHH TOT Fard

2. frere Rwarer T4t Ftard 3nfor eifa garg arerara

3. fraTe Faveyvr Harg AT Ao crear Riswaviisr smegTer IRd Fdaa
4, TeT® A UTaE FAATT HTTOT TN AATAT FTeTelt TIARY FEeT AT,
5. fRrate Feifa agsmemaTd: 3nfor a<fardy diewfea Ftard.

6. Y&t YA IeATTe Tgeiam aTIN FIAT.

7. Taggreifawd frarert gect Aot s

8. 3icid FediweT fhar for:qaTaret g

9. FuTadATT [ aRware RAfea T / arae wifeeT sucer g

10. AGIACATAATT T F&T ITTOT HIHT T 3T AR

11.93F e exae i, iferarsea da1fOrs FaTes 3qee Jed
12, eitaerd O aiRAA TR AT F9TE dd SATdTd.

13.Frqaaed g Rroarear qroar gl .
14.FTeiT FHAN AgAT AT FIard.

15. frearcai=ar IR / GATT 33 WisaedT ATdaTT
16.AFIRAGITAATET TAHHE Ao FRRA AR



17.931TRMTST GHSoT 3Te.

18.lerer IRAT fvar nfor wafaa ame

19. QBTEHTS! HTATF HIfged T AT IUee 3T
20. freareiear Far qorEr ara e srar .



